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The following CRs were agreed by SA WG3 and are presented to TSG SA for approval.

	TSG SA Doc number
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version-Current
	SA WG3 Doc number
	Work item

	SP-040620
	33.221
	001
	-
	Rel-6
	User security settings
	D
	6.0.0
	S3-040502
	SEC1-SC

	SP-040620
	33.221
	002
	-
	Rel-6
	Editorial cleanup
	D
	6.0.0
	S3-040505
	SEC1-SC

	SP-040620
	33.221
	003
	-
	Rel-6
	Cleanup of procedure descriptions
	F
	6.0.0
	S3-040506
	SEC1-SC

	SP-040620
	33.221
	004
	-
	Rel-6
	Removal of unnecessary editor's notes
	F
	6.0.0
	S3-040507
	SEC1-SC


